ENG
FRA

GER
SWE
WAL

Player
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2609
2610

2611

Veneer, Georgia

Bestel, Reine

Delay, Jeanne
Joing, Angele
Pichard, Lucienne
Rebattet, Genevieve

Entries in Event

Women doubles 85+

Partner

2605 Joing, Angele
2607 Rebattet, Genevieve
2603 Bestel, Reine

2604 Delay, Jeanne

Herrmann, Inge - Brigitte

Goransson, Martha

Gray, Betty

2611 Gray, Betty

2610 Goransson, Martha

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

WAL
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